Depth (Feet)	Angle	Course	Accumulative
	Inclination Degrees	Displacement (Feet)	Displacement (Feet)
9100	3 3 1/4 3 3 1/4 3 3 1/4 3 1/4 3 1/4 3 1/2 1 3/4 1 3/4	2.88	246.13
9200		5.23	251.36
9300		5.67	257.03
9360		3.14	260.17
9443		4.71	264.88
9549		5.54	270.42
9644		5.39	275.81
10144		28.35	304.16
10644		26.15	330.31
10905		6.84	337.15
11060		4.73	341.88
11320		7.93	349.81

Delta Drilling Company

Galen Tucker Drilling Engineer

STATE OF TEXAS)
COUNTY OF ECTOR)

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day, personally appeared Galen Tucker , known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereto, on oath states that the above is true and correct to be best of his knowledge and belief.

Sworn and subscribed to before me, this the 2nd day of June , 1981.

Notary Public, Ector County, Texas
My Commission expires (1977)

SEAL